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Statement of Votes Cast
General Election
Iron County, Michigan
November 04, 2025
SOVC for: All Contests, City of Caspian, Precinct 1, City of Gaastra, Precinct 1, City of Iron
River, Precinct 1, City of Iron River, Precinct 2, All Counting Groups
Precinct RegleiEEe Voters Cast % Turnout
Voters
County
Iron County Michigan
City of Caspian, Precinct 1 754 99 13.13%
City of Gaastra, Precinct 1 270 49 18.15%
City of Iron River, Precinct 1 1,314 235 17.88%
City of Iron River, Precinct 2 1,203 234 19.45%
Iron County Michigan - Total 3,541 617 17.42%

County - Total 3,541 617 17.42%
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City Mayor for City of Gaastra (Vote for 1)

E

B : R

" Lo B > =

g 29 8 I ¢ 8
Precinct = g8 Precinct = ° 5=

County County
Iron County Michigan Iron County Michigan

City of Gaastra, Precinct 1 49 270 City of Gaastra, Precinct 1 44 44 1
Iron County Michigan - Total 49 270 Iron County Michigan - Total 44 44 1

County - Total 49 270 County - Total 44 44 1
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City Commissioner for City of Caspian (Vote for

Precinct
County
Iron County Michigan
City of Caspian, Precinct 1
Iron County Michigan - Total
County - Total

Times Cast

99
99

Registered
Voters

754
754
754

2)

Precinct
County
Iron County Michigan
City of Caspian, Precinct 1
Iron County Michigan - Total
County - Total

Paul Eident

64
64
64

Michael

Stachowicz

58
58
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County
Iron County Michigan

City of Caspian, Precinct 1 44 166 1
Iron County Michigan - Total 44 166 1

County - Total 44 166 1
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City Commissioner for City of Gaastra (Vote for

Precinct
County
Iron County Michigan
City of Gaastra, Precinct 1
Iron County Michigan - Total
County - Total

Times Cast

49
49

Registered
Voters

270
270
270

2)

Precinct
County
Iron County Michigan
City of Gaastra, Precinct 1
Iron County Michigan - Total
County - Total

Tony Holm

42
42
42

James Mortl

31
31
31
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Total Votes

73
73
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Precinct
County
Iron County Michigan
City of Gaastra, Precinct 1
Iron County Michigan - Total
County - Total

Unresolved
Write-In
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City Council Member for City of Iron River (Vote for

Precinct
County
Iron County Michigan
City of Iron River, Precinct 1
City of Iron River, Precinct 2
Iron County Michigan - Total
County - Total

Times Cast

235
234
469
469

Registered
Voters

1,314
1,203
2,517
2,517

2)

Precinct
County
Iron County Michigan
City of Iron River, Precinct 1
City of Iron River, Precinct 2
Iron County Michigan - Total
County - Total

Martha Burdick

126
129
255
255

Anthony Clements

99
114
213
213
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Precinct
County
Iron County Michigan
City of Iron River, Precinct 1
City of Iron River, Precinct 2
Iron County Michigan - Total
County - Total

Benjamin Garcia

86
100
186
186

Mark Polley

90
90
180
180

Total Votes

401
433
834
834

Unresolved
Write-In
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