Page: 1 of 8 11/5/2025 2:18:35 PM

Statement of Votes Cast

General Election Iron County, Michigan November 04, 2025

SOVC for: All Contests, City of Caspian, Precinct 1, City of Gaastra, Precinct 1, City of Iron River, Precinct 1, City of Iron River, Precinct 2, All Counting Groups

Precinct	Registered Voters	Voters Cast	% Turnout
County			
Iron County Michigan			
City of Caspian, Precinct 1	754	99	13.13%
City of Gaastra, Precinct 1	270	49	18.15%
City of Iron River, Precinct 1	1,314	235	17.88%
City of Iron River, Precinct 2	1,203	234	19.45%
Iron County Michigan - Total	3,541	617	17.42%
County - Total	3,541	617	17.42%

Page: 2 of 8 11/5/2025 2:18:35 PM

City Mayor for City of Gaastra (Vote for 1)

Precinct	Times Cast	Registered Voters
County		
Iron County Michigan		
City of Gaastra, Precinct 1	49	270
Iron County Michigan - Total	49	270
County - Total	49	270

Precinct	Richard Holm	Total Votes	Unresolved Write-In	
County				
Iron County Michigan				
City of Gaastra, Precinct 1	44	44		1
Iron County Michigan - Total	44	44		1
County - Total	44	44		1

Page: 3 of 8 11/5/2025 2:18:35 PM

City Commissioner for City of Caspian (Vote for 2)

Precinct	Times Cast	Registered Voters
County		
Iron County Michigan		
City of Caspian, Precinct 1	99	754
Iron County Michigan - Total	99	754
County - Total	99	754

Precinct	Paul Eident	Michael Stachowicz	
County			
Iron County Michigan			
City of Caspian, Precinct 1	64	58	
Iron County Michigan - Total	64	58	_
County - Total	64	58	_

Page: 4 of 8 11/5/2025 2:18:35 PM

Precinct	Ancella Thurston		Total Votes	Unresolved Write-In
County				
Iron County Michigan				
City of Caspian, Precinct 1	44		166	1
Iron County Michigan - Total	44		166	1
County - Total	44		166	1

Page: 5 of 8 11/5/2025 2:18:35 PM

City Commissioner for City of Gaastra (Vote for 2)

Precinct	Times Cast	Registered Voters
County		
Iron County Michigan		
City of Gaastra, Precinct 1	49	270
Iron County Michigan - Total	49	270
County - Total	49	270

Precinct	Tony Holm	James Mortl	Total Votes
County			
Iron County Michigan			
City of Gaastra, Precinct 1	42	31	73
Iron County Michigan - Total	42	31	73
County - Total	42	31	73

Page: 6 of 8 11/5/2025 2:18:35 PM

Precinct	Unresolved Write-In
County	
Iron County Michigan	
City of Gaastra, Precinct 1	1
Iron County Michigan - Total	1
County - Total	1

Page: 7 of 8 11/5/2025 2:18:35 PM

City Council Member for City of Iron River (Vote for 2)

Precinct	Times Cast	Registered Voters
County		
Iron County Michigan		
City of Iron River, Precinct 1	235	1,314
City of Iron River, Precinct 2	234	1,203
Iron County Michigan - Total	469	2,517
County - Total	469	2,517

Precinct	Martha Burdick	Anthony Clements	
County			
Iron County Michigan			
City of Iron River, Precinct 1	126	99	
City of Iron River, Precinct 2	129	114	
Iron County Michigan - Total	255	213	
County - Total	255	213	

Page: 8 of 8 11/5/2025 2:18:35 PM

Precinct	Benjamin Garcia	Mark Polley	Total Votes	Unresolved Write-In
County				
Iron County Michigan				
City of Iron River, Precinct 1	86	90	401	0
City of Iron River, Precinct 2	100	90	433	0
Iron County Michigan - Total	186	180	834	0
County - Total	186	180	834	0